
Phone Room Email Phone Room Email
ADMINISTRATION 2201 204 HEALTH SCIENCES LIBRARY 3193

Evans, Dr. John (Exec. Director) 4482 203B jevans Moore, Rose 2385 2002H rmmoore
Green, Jill 8219 203H jdgreen6 Swearengen, John 5846 2002B jmswrngn
Jones, Shanika 2209 203E snjones8 Quinones, Dr. Irma 3829 2002A qnnsmras
London, Justin 5436 126B jlondon1
Pennington, Max 4310 207 mppnnngt INTERLIBRARY LOAN 2262
Singleton, James (cell 489-2593) 8202 206 jesngltn Barton, Gail 8223 212B gpbarton
Swearengen, Anna 2744 203F mswrngen Cade, Regina 8222 212 rcade

Nichols, Cindi 2262 212 cmnchls1
CATALOGING 2214 303 Phillips, Paula 8220 212 pphillps

Carlin, Connie 2214 303 ccarlin
Fitzgerald, Gloria 1538 303 gftzgrld LAMBUTH LIBRARY
Martin, Terry 8245 303 tdmartin West, Rex 7351 rhwest
McDonald, Elizabeth (Head) 8237 303E emcdnld1 Wood, Jackie 1957 jrwood5
Slack, Lee Louise 2181 303 lslack
Swearengen, Cathy 1567 303 cswearen LIBRARIES INFO. SYSTEMS 2356 310E
Waddell, Joann 2106 303 jwaddell Haggerty, Dr. Kenneth 4465 307 khggerty

Hawkins, Yolanda 3745 309 yhawkins
CIRCULATION 2205 Hudson, James 1634 309 jehudson

Reserve Room 4411 102 Scott, Rachel (Coordinator) 3896 308 rescott3
Work Area 8227 102
Burns, Roderick 2205 102 rsburns MUSIC LIBRARY 2330
Gaines, Shelia (Coordinator) 8201 102K sgaines1 Kelley, Caroline 2330 115 cjkelley
Graham, Sheneva 2205 102 sgraham3 Roberts, Joel 4412 115A jcrberts
Harris, Chasity 2205 102 cnhrris2
Harris, Rekeycha 2205 102 rharris1
Parkman, Casey 2955 102C ckprkman RIS Desk 2208
Peete, Javin 2205 102 jmpeete Cole, Jim 8221 110 jcole
Perry, Frankie 4483 102J fperry Ford, Dr. Sylverna 4480 107D sford
Tucker, Sharon 8248 102G stucker Harris, Michael 8206 118 mwhrris2
Wilson, Delaine Pegues 3311 102E dpegues Roach-Freiman, Ashley 8213 120 amroach
Woods, Gregory 5124 220B gwoods Robinson, Bess (Coordinator) 8214 124 merobnsn

Sikkink, Lisa 8208 125 lsikkink
COLLECTION MANAGEMENT Thomas, Barbara 8204 121 brthomas

Dunn, Cathy 2956 303 cdunn5 Varner, Brannen 8207 122 bvvarner
Harrington, Caitlin 8226 303A chrrngt4 Wilder, Denetria 2280 117 dybutler
Hudson, Ann 8246 303 eahudson
Keeney, Denise 3455 303 dkeeney SPECIAL COLLECTIONS 2210
Perry, Chrissy 4389 303 ccperry1 Banker, Sharon 1309 403 sbanker
Rodgers, Helen 4553 303 hjdddrdg Billeaudeaux, Brigitte 3165 438 bbilledx
Scott, Rachel (Coordinator) 8234 303D rescott3 Chaudron, Dr. Gerald (Coord.) 8242 404B gchudron
Williams, Iesha 4378 303 nwllams4 Cushing, James 4336 220C jcushing

Duerr, Michelle 8241 403 mcorcorn
GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS 4455 107 Griffith, Charles 1471 403 cgrffth2

Campbell, Meghan 5588 107E mcmpbl22 Hahn, Jenna 1690 403 jlquick
Eckert, Betsy 5574 107 eoeckert     
Hyatt, Linda 5578 107 lmhyatt
Rustomfram, Perveen (Coord.) 8203 107C prstmfrm
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  9/11/18

Name Ph. Rm. Dept. Email Name Ph. Rm. Dept. Email
Banker, Sharon 1309 403 SC sbanker Martin, Terry 8245 303 CAT tdmartin
Barton, Gail 8223 212B ILL gpbarton McDonald, Elizabeth (Head) 8237 303E CAT emcdnld1
Billeaudeaux, Brigitte 3165 438 SC bbilledx Moore, Rose 2385 2002H HSL rmmoore
Burns, Roderick 2205 102 CIRC rsburns Nichols, Cindi 2262 212 ILL cmnchls1
Cade, Regina 8222 212 ILL rcade Parkman, Casey 2955 102C CIRC ckprkman
Carlin, Connie 2214 303 CAT ccarlin Peete, Javin 2205 102 CIRC jmpeete
Campbell, Meghan 5588 107E GOVT mcmpbl22 Pennington, Max 4310 207 ADMIN mppnnngt
Chaudron, Dr. Gerald (Coord.) 8242 404B SC gchudron Perry, Chrissy 4389 303 CM ccperry1
Cole, Jim 8221 110 LC jcole Perry, Frankie 4483 102J CIRC fperry
Cushing, James 4336 220C SC jcushing Phillips, Paula 8220 212 ILL pphillps
Duerr, Michelle 8241 403 SC mcorcorn Quinones, Dr. Irma 3829 2002A HSL qnnsmras
Dunn, Cathy 2956 303 CM cdunn5 Roberts, Joel 2330 115 MUSIC jcrberts
Eckert, Betsy 5574 107 GOVT eoeckert Robinson, Bess (Coordinator) 8214 124 RIS merobnsn
Evans, Dr. John (Exec. Director) 4485 203B ADMIN jevans Rodgers, Helen 4553 303 CM hjdddrdg
Fitzgerald, Gloria 1538 303 CAT gftzgrld Rustomfram, Perveen (Coord.) 8203 107C GOVT prstmfrm
Ford, Dr. Sylverna 4480 107D RIS sford 8234 303D CM
Gaines, Shelia (Coordinator) 8201 102K CIRC sgaines1 3896 308 LIS
Graham, Sheneva 2205 102 CIRC sgraham3 Sikkink, Lisa 8208 125 LC lsikkink
Green, Jill 8219 203H ADMIN jdgreen6 Singleton, James (cell 489-2593) 8202 206 ADMIN jesngltn
Griffith, Charles 1471 403 SC cgrffth2 Slack, Lee Louise 2181 303 CAT lslack
Haggerty, Dr. Kenneth 4465 307 LIS Khggerty Swearengen, Anna 2744 203F ADMIN mswrngen
Hahn, Jenna 1690 403 SC jlquick Swearengen, Cathy 1567 303 CAT cswearen
Harrington, Caitlin 8226 303A CM chrrngt4 Swearengen, John 5846 2002B HSL jmswrngn
Harris, Chasity 2205 102 CIRC cnhrris2 Thomas, Barbara 8204 121 RIS brthomas
Harris, Michael 8206 118 RIS mwhrris2 Tucker, Sharon 8248 102G CIRC stucker
Harris, Rekeycha 2205 102 CIRC rharris1 Varner, Brannen 8207 122 RIS bvvarner
Hawkins, Yolanda 3745 309 LIS yhawkins Waddell, Joann 2106 303 CAT jwaddell
Hudson, Ann 8246 303 CM eahudson West, Rex 7351  - LAMB rhwest
Hudson, James 1634 309 LIS jehudson Wilder, Denetria 2280 117 LC dybutler
Hyatt, Linda 5578 107 GOVT lmhyatt Williams, Iesha 4378 303 CM nwllams4
Jones, D. R. (Director) 2426  - LAW drjones Wilson, Delaine Pegues 3311 102E CIRC dpegues
Jones, Shanika 2209 203E ADMIN snjones8 Wood, Jackie 1957  - LAMB jrwood5
Keeney, Denise 3455 303 CM dkeeney Woods, Gregory 5124 102A CIRC gwoods
Kelley, Caroline 2330 115 MUSIC jckelley
London, Justin 5436 126B ADMIN jlondon1

Scott, Rachel (Coordinator) rescott3
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Additional Information Phone Room Email
 LIBRARY INFORMATION

Collection Mgmt, Receiving Rm 8238 303
Admin Conference Room 8256 205
To reserve Conference Room or room 224: Jill Green 8219 204 jdgreen6
Einstein Bros. Bagels 5365 Lobby
Fax (Administration) 8218 204
Fax (ILL) 2511 212
Heritage Room (203 Brister Building) *Hours vary 2210
Instruction Room 225, Computer Lab 8230 225
Instruction Room 226 4941 226
To reserve 225 or 226: Barbara Thomas 8204 121 brthomas
Law Library (One North Front St.), D.R. Jones (Director) 2426 drjones
Library Hours 8240
Loading Dock 1766
Meeting Room 224 1772 224
Staff Copier Room 8249 104

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
McWherter ITS Help Desk 8110
McWherter Help/RIS Desk 2208
2nd Fl. RIS Student Assistants 2789
3rd Fl. RIS Student Assistants 2563
4th Fl. RIS Student Assistants 3968

CAMPUS WIDE NUMBERS
Bookstore 2011 uofmemphis@bkstr.com
Bursar's Office 2712 bursar2
Communications Services 2843 prnews
Custodial Services 8353
Financial Aid 4825 financialaid
Human Resources 3573 hr
ITS  Service Desk 8888
Inclement Weather _0888
Mail Services 2408 mailsvcs
Parking & Trans. Services 2212 parking
Physical Plant 2699 pp
Police Services: Emergency (HELP) 4357
Police Services: Non-Emergency 3848
Tiger Dining 2046 tigerdining
Tiger Escort (HOME) 4663
UofM Operator 2000
Vending Problems 5236

McWherter Library Mailing/Shipping Address:
University Libraries, University of Memphis
126 Ned R. McWherter Library
Memphis, TN  38152-3250

Health Sciences Library Address:
Community Health Building
4055 North Park Loop
Memphis, TN  38152-3250

McWherter Library Campus Building #:  74 (Zach Curlin)
Campus Map:  map.memphis.edu

MCWHERTER LIBRARY INFORMATION
McWherter Library Physical Address:

3785 Norriswood Ave
Memphis, TN  38111-5942

Memphis, TN  38152-3250
Rudi E. Scheidt Music Bldg., Room 115

Lambuth Library Address:
705 Lambuth Blvd.

Music Library Address:
3775 Central Ave.

Jackson, TN  38301
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